Corner sofa XL - Sydney (Pull-out with €1,379.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Leg height
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material
Filling

SKU

€1,699.00

282

198

128x205
86-105

48

60

12

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left @B==h
Anthracite
Woven fabric

Adjustable head rests, Adjustable back
supports

Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Sydney-glow-1
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