Corner sofa XL - Sydney (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€1,379.00 €1,699.00

Length	282
Width	198
Sleeping area	128x205
Height	86-105
Seat height	48
Depth of buttocks	60
Leg height	12
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Left 💋
Color	Anthracite
Material	Woven fabric
Other functions	Adjustable head rests, Adjustable back supports
Leg material	Plastic
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
SKU	Sydney-glow-1

